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 FEBRUARY 2023

13/04/2023
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO FEBRUARY 2023

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 6.77 45,398,403 7.45 93,578,3446,710,630 12,557,400

U.S.A. 10.02 17,959,180 9.88 45,075,6601,791,973 4,564,538

NETHERLANDS 1.89 9,103,627 1.84 17,818,2374,828,907 9,678,276

CHINA 6.54 7,220,551 6.83 14,543,7581,103,879 2,130,119

SPAIN 5.18 5,410,026 4.85 10,689,3821,044,557 2,203,790

IRISH REPUBLIC 4.57 3,455,824 3.02 9,576,351756,043 3,169,106

ITALY 6.46 4,529,659 6.29 8,137,213701,031 1,294,499

LITHUANIA 2.77 484,537 1.62 7,979,797175,140 4,918,178

TAIWAN 11.94 2,942,132 11.68 5,974,811246,502 511,461

JAPAN 2.11 2,820,944 2.15 5,120,1291,339,954 2,379,674

POLAND 6.01 3,002,913 5.84 4,945,038499,242 847,390

SOUTH KOREA 7.07 2,647,172 6.95 4,198,184374,461 604,294

SINGAPORE 10.37 1,979,332 9.91 3,168,109190,858 319,625

VIETNAM 1.59 1,157,970 1.80 2,896,318729,500 1,609,660

LATVIA 1.98 864,744 1.87 2,752,302437,234 1,469,234

NIGERIA - - 1.12 2,166,594- 1,932,000

UKRAINE 1.56 1,298,535 1.42 1,877,402831,745 1,324,515

SWEDEN 4.59 984,235 4.50 1,784,824214,262 396,364

CANADA 2.72 803,325 3.25 1,436,870295,510 442,653

HONG KONG 11.34 573,649 11.19 1,423,60750,602 127,233

NORWAY 5.14 788,986 5.08 1,369,055153,403 269,553

GERMANY 2.46 532,686 2.48 1,319,389216,629 532,704

THAILAND 1.50 670,112 1.47 1,154,231447,292 784,533

AUSTRALIA 7.21 715,605 6.63 1,023,61099,270 154,332

INDONESIA 2.53 760,266 2.93 981,334300,034 334,857

BELGIUM 7.93 619,581 6.91 979,79678,134 141,767

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 11.30 406,988 11.29 911,21136,018 80,696

DENMARK 3.09 479,604 2.96 814,996155,354 275,607

ICELAND 2.50 421,464 2.49 735,796168,480 295,308

CROATIA 1.59 361,917 1.10 712,679227,353 650,617

PHILIPPINES 1.07 284,528 1.11 671,253266,868 606,404

SWITZERLAND 10.72 369,997 9.46 530,35834,529 56,054

GHANA 1.33 421,094 1.28 468,450316,876 366,876

CYPRUS 8.73 221,225 8.34 431,43225,336 51,701

PORTUGAL 14.06 215,235 4.49 413,31115,303 92,074

MALAYSIA 18.20 10,701 51.97 346,877588 6,674

ISRAEL 2.90 285,576 2.90 285,57698,400 98,400

TURKEY 12.18 107,713 8.89 271,8288,842 30,589

GREECE 3.26 79,886 3.51 174,26424,534 49,596

BARBADOS 8.63 100,540 5.22 172,97911,645 33,117

NEW ZEALAND 8.36 166,685 8.36 166,68519,930 19,930

LEBANON 10.22 106,732 10.31 166,22210,447 16,117

KUWAIT 12.17 70,189 7.31 152,1645,767 20,803

INDIA 8.89 147,760 8.89 147,76016,623 16,623

ROMANIA 7.83 134,781 7.83 134,78117,212 17,212

BAHRAIN 8.02 86,943 8.67 109,58410,844 12,645

BANGLADESH 4.58 104,314 4.58 104,31422,795 22,795

SAUDI ARABIA 10.80 65,973 10.54 97,7046,110 9,266
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AUSTRIA 10.43 5,954 7.26 91,057571 12,535

QATAR 15.13 55,704 15.73 89,4113,681 5,683

MALTA 5.34 63,131 5.60 85,02911,820 15,187

ESTONIA - - 0.79 80,836- 102,054

CZECH REPUBLIC 10.17 75,773 10.17 75,7737,448 7,448

JAMAICA 4.23 71,052 4.40 74,70416,782 16,966

SOUTH AFRICA 5.63 32,955 2.54 74,1605,856 29,254

GIBRALTAR 6.25 11,377 7.37 59,5011,819 8,073

SLOVENIA 10.06 14,248 10.17 50,7731,416 4,992

BRAZIL 16.06 48,176 16.06 48,1763,000 3,000

ST KITTS & NEVIS - - 7.62 38,611- 5,070

MOLDOVA 1.39 27,825 1.45 36,19320,000 25,000

LUXEMBOURG 23.62 30,805 21.87 35,6511,304 1,630

CAMEROON 1.08 11,800 1.13 31,95010,920 28,300

GRENADA 5.57 28,854 5.57 28,8545,183 5,183

BERMUDA 19.64 12,336 17.99 25,384628 1,411

GEORGIA - - 1.04 24,867- 24,014

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 10.80 10,497 8.61 20,071972 2,330

MEXICO - - 35.12 18,439- 525

DOMINICA 5.00 16,500 5.00 16,5003,300 3,300

FALKLAND ISLANDS 6.57 8,882 6.37 15,1341,351 2,374

IRAQ 6.78 13,276 6.78 13,2761,957 1,957

OMAN 15.75 2,488 14.80 12,873158 870

MAURITIUS 9.68 5,876 9.88 12,310607 1,246

ST. MARTIN ISL. 1,284.00 5,136 1,364.89 12,2844 9

CAYMAN ISLANDS 28.46 4,554 9.48 10,317160 1,088

ST. HELENA - - 5.64 7,846- 1,392

MALDIVES - - 10.41 7,811- 750

ST. LUCIA - - 22.09 6,472- 293

SRI LANKA - - 5.17 2,198- 425

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA - - 9.02 2,192- 243

HUNGARY - - 29.31 1,612- 55

DEM. KAMPUCHEA 12.40 1,166 12.40 1,16694 94

BRUNEI - - 29.50 885- 30

25,215,677 57,839,640ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 121,932,204 261,102,8854.83 4.51
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